
Free Practice

Weather Report

90,60

90,62

90,64

90,66

90,68

90,70

0,8

1,2

1,6

2,0

2,4

2,8

3,2

0

40

80

120

160

200

240

280

320

360

20

30

40

50

60

70

29,9640

29,9642

29,9644

29,9646

29,9648

29,9650

29,9652

110,12

110,14

110,16

110,18

110,20

110,22

110,24

110,26

110,28

110,30

110,32

Track Temperature

PressureHumidity

H
u

m
id

it
y
 (

%
)

P
re

s
s
u

re
 (

m
B

a
r)

Session Time

Wind Direction
North=0º/360º   East=90º   South=180º   West=270º

Wind Speed

S
p

e
e

d
 (

K
p

h
)

D
ir

e
c

ti
o

n
 (

D
e

g
re

e
s

)

Air Temperature

Session Time

Session Time Session Time

Session Time Session Time

T
e
m

p
e

ra
tu

re
 (

ºC
)

T
e
m

p
e

ra
tu

re
 (

ºC
)

Track Status: DRY

17/06/2022 Page 1 / 1


